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CONTACT US 

ANZ RESIDENTIAL BROKER - NSW/ACT BDM TEAM 
 

 
Jonathon Angelucci 

State Manager NSW 
Ph: (02) 8937 9913 
Mob: 0421 587 763 

 
 

      Email: Jonathon.Angelucci@anz.com 

 
Ali Hassan 

Business Development Manager 
Mob: 0423 292 869 

 

 

Email: Ali.Hassan@anz.com 

 
Donovan Blanch 

Senior Business Development 
Manager 
Ph: (02) 8937 9903 
Mob: 0402 975 461 

Email: Donovan.Blanch@anz.com 

 
George Markos 

Business Development Manager 

Mob: 0466 357 129 

 

     Email: George.Markos@anz.com 

 
Jane Arthur 

Business Development Manager 

Ph: (02) 8937 9872 
Mob: 0421 058 405 

 

Email: Jane.Arthur@anz.com 

Tom Clarke 

Senior Business Development 

Manager 
Ph: (02) 8937 9855 

Mob: 0411 121 953 

Sara Phuah 

Senior Business Development 

Manager 
Ph: (02) 8037 3273 

Mob: 0466 417 440 

Email: Tom.Clarke@anz.com Email: Sara.Phuah@anz.com 

Sinoma Gilbert 

Business Development Manager 
Ph: (02) 8937 9271 
Mob: 0498 002 833 

Hien Le 

Business Development Manager 
Ph: (02) 8937 7054 
Mob:0466 416 507 

 

Email: Sinoma.Gilbert@anz.com 
 

Email: Hien.Le@anz.com 

 
William Xi 

Business Development Manager 
Ph: (02) 8937 6946 
Mob: 0481 003 878 

 
John Kakakios 

Senior Business Development 
Manager 
Ph: (02) 8937 9169 

Mob: 0466 533 970 

Email:William.Xi@anz.com Email: John.Kakakios@anz.com 

Nathan Carney 

Business Development Manager 

Ph: (02) 8937 8454 
Mob: 0466 382 254 

Kemao Ning 

Business Development Manager 

Mob: 0466 395 587 

 

 

Email: Kemao.Ning@anz.com 
 

Email: Nathan.Carney@anz.com 
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Charles Huang 

Business Development Manager 

Ph: (02) 8037 1616 
Mob: 0466 385 846 

 

Email: Charles.Huang@anz.com 

Warren Tran 

Business Development Manager 

Mob: 0409 405 298 

 

 

Email: Warren.Tran@anz.com 

Luke Patterson 

Business Development Manager 
Mob: 0481 903 761 

 

 

Email: Luke.Patterson@anz.com 

Rebekka Darwish 

Business Development Manager 
Ph: (02) 8937 8786 
Mob: 0434 076 371 

 

Email: Rebekka.Darwish@anz.com 

 
Toese Lealamanua 
Business Development Manager 
Ph: (02) 8937 9280 
Mob: 0409 405 298 

 

Email: Toese.Lealamanua@anz.com 

 
Carlos Rojas-Paz 
Business Development Manager 
Mob: 0421 618 390 

 

 

Email: Carlos.Rojas-Paz@anz.com 
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